Mistrovstvi CR 2017

12th Carrom Open Cup Prague

Prague
11-18-2017

Results of the sixth round

Match

Czech Carrom Association

Result

00 N o U ~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23

24

SolL version 5.16

Eder Steffen e
Sinha Nitesh “Nick”

(POL)

Nowakowski Jakub o,
Pal Ajay (POL)

Holtmann Sebastian

(DEU)

Sasinski Bartek o,
V2if2wca Vcqfgh2y o
Pogorzelski Sylwester

(POL)

Seibert Gunter “gunny”

(DEU)

Svitadk Zdenék «z
Patil Raj o

Faller Hans o=

Da Fatti Daniele
Rezek Frantisek
Navratil Lukas
Jvqgaoqi Jfgfkjua
Tésitel Jan s
Bazynski Jan oy
Fucik Michal

Mcugjoka Paefepsy (s

Vormwald Thomas o=
D2mfuccq Chagfugq s
Krestan AleS ()

Taborsky Zdenék
“Saki” ()

Grzegorczuk Kacper

(POL)
Smoljak Filip «zs

S2efgfzi Acugpyga o
Fehr Frank e

Bany Robert ¢o

Chmelar Ondrej
Soyfteby Sxmfm72i cey

ltee6bbpa Angffxwy e

Vasanth Neel o

Simunsky Horst
Schnoor Bodo ey
Chmelar Tomas
Novak Karel “Karlos” «z
Schierl Pavel “Séfik”
Vnafmnuqg M3qgfkhyy
Cernohous Miroslav
Kralova Romana
Cwegrk6q Zg4fmxui «cze
Borsky Vratislav «z
Pavela Jirka “Tlegy”

(CZE)

F64fd76q Zbafrr7i z
Borsky Rostislav
Kc4g6qgpi Chegj4hq o)

Phantom

Results of the sixth round

Page 1 of 1

9/

15/

25 /
25/

19 /

21/
25/

25/

9/

12/
19 /
16 /
21 /
21/
25 /
25/
17 /
25/
21 /

9/

25/
2/
25/

25/

12-06-2025 04:56 PM

25

11

o o ul W o0 O

18
16

10
10

0 o b~ W~ b

15

15


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/e332089ec9ef11e7ac012e92809967e5?turn=6

